...............................................

...............................................

..............................................

: H ,
10 tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P

Duplicates Rate vs P,

+0.07,
o

9.009
)
©.008
0
0.007
g
2.006
=}
%.005)
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

...............................................

...............................................

...............................................

.
T

107 1

; ; ,
10 tra%Esz (Ge\})O

Pileup rate vs P,

T

plieup rate vs p

Ratio

l_
0.8/
0.6
0.4

0.2

0.95L

—=— DQM_TT__ORIGINAL

—— DQM_TT__MODIFIED_propToPlane_PRVersionFINAL2

£0.05

=0.0%

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

0.0
[2])
E).oog
$.008
"
$.007
<]
.006,
3
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.0014

LN BLARE S B AN RN AR RALAE PSS E ER RN AR R

................................................

1.0

B
T

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

AR A S S
R S s e
SRR R A R S A

7 RS SRS SRS SR R S

IJE“‘+++;Hi*+++++;+++;+W“ﬁ9%*ﬂ“*#++;+-+#*m@m++ﬁ*{

095

T 0 1 2 3
track n

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Leeeeeee HORRREE e HRRREEEE AR

R Rt I R R
s s e o

s =

T e e araad S e s e

T o0 T 2z 3
track @

-3~ -2



	Contents
	Page 1


